9_K9919_01_0-A-001

NITRO 130 T4i VRT
Section: BO - ENGINE
ENGINE TCD3.61L.4 - 8SkW2200E4i

Ref: B0.00.8 (1)

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[NITRO 130 T4i VRT]

1 25010587 1 engine
ON ORDERING PLEASE
ENGINE NO. REQUIRED

1/1



9_K7011_01_0-A-002

NITRO 130 T4i VRT

Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.0 (2)
MONOBLOC ENGINE-GEARBOX CONNECTING FLANGE

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[NITRO 130 T4i VRT]

1 0.019.1507.0/30 1 flange

2 2.0439.327.7 4 stud bolt m 16 p.1.5 x 75
3 2.1475.006.2 4 spring washer 16

4 2.1012.409.7 4 nutm 16

5 2.1651.912.0 2 cylindrical plug 12x28

6 2.1651.908.0 2 cylindrical plug 12x18

7 2.0113.515.2 6 screw m 14 p.2 x 40

8 2.0113.511.2 2 screw m 14 x 30 - 10.9
10 2.0432.155.7 2 stud bolt m 10 p.1.5 /p. 1.25 x 25
11 2.1470.006.2 2 lock washer 10

12 2.1011.421.2 2 nutm 10 p.1.25

1/1



[eoo]e

NITRO 130 T4i VRT
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.1
SERIE GUARNIZIONI

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[NITRO 130 T4i VRT]

Engine serial number:

11464513 11479613 11479614 11480891 11480892 11485857 11485867 11485870 11485871 11487325 11487326
11487327 11487328 11487329 11487330 11487331 11487332 11487333 11487334 11494561 11494562 11494563
11494564 11494565 11494566 11494567 11494568 11494569 11494570 11499416 11499417 11499418 11499419
11499420 11510561 11510562 11510563 11510564 11510565 11551342 11551373 11551374 11551375 11551376
11551377 11551378 11551379 11551380 11551381 11551382 11551383 11551384 11551385 11551386 11551387
11551388 11551389 11551390 11551391 11551392 11551393 11551394 11551395 11551396 11551397 11551398
11551399 11551400 11551401 11551402 11551403 11551404 11551405 11551406 11551407 11551408 11551409
11551410 11551411 11551412 11551413 11551414 11551415 11551416 11551417 11551418 11551419 11551420
11551421 11551422 11552405 11552406 11552407 11552408 11552409 11552410 11559951 11559952 11559953
11559954 11563248 11563249 11563250 11571729 11571730 11571783 11571784 11571785 11571786 11571787
11571788 11571789 11571790 11571791 11571792 11573412 11573413 11573414 11573415 11573811 11573812
11573813 11573814 11575869

1 02937754 1 gasket set

1/1



NITRO 130 T4i VRT
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.2
BLEEDING TUBE

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[NITRO 130 T4i VRT]

Engine serial number:

11464513
1 04125216 1 tube
2 04125217 1 tube
3 04124531 1 tube
4 01149048 3 clamp
DIN 3021 -A-30X12
5 01149067 1 clamp

DIN 3021 -A-60X12

1/1



NITRO 130 T4i VRT
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.4
BLEEDING TUBE

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[NITRO 130 T4i VRT]

Engine serial number:

11479613 11479614 11480891 11480892 11485857 11485867 11485870 11485871 11487325 11487326 11487327
11487328 11487329 11487330 11487331 11487332 11487333 11487334 11494561 11494562 11494563 11494564
11494565 11494566 11494567 11494568 11494569 11494570 11499416 11499417 11499418 11499419 11499420
11510561 11510562 11510563 11510564 11510565 11551342 11551373 11551374 11551375 11551376 11551377
11551378 11551379 11551380 11551381 11551382 11551383 11551384 11551385 11551386 11551387 11551388
11551389 11551390 11551391 11551392 11551393 11551394 11551395 11551396 11551397 11551398 11551399
11551400 11551401 11551402 11551403 11551404 11551405 11551406 11551407 11551408 11551409 11551410
11551411 11551412 11551413 11551414 11551415 11551416 11551417 11551418 11551419 11551420 11551421
11551422 11552405 11552406 11552407 11552408 11552409 11552410 11559951 11559952 11559953 11559954
11563248 11563249 11563250 11571729 11571730 11571783 11571784 11571785 11571786 11571787 11571788
11571789 11571790 11571791 11571792 11573412 11573413 11573414 11573415 11573811 11573812 11573813
11573814 11575869

1 04125216 1 tube
2 04126341 1 tube
3 04266993 1 tube
4 01149048 3 clamp

DIN 3021 -A-30X12
5 01149067 2 clamp

DIN 3021 -A-60X12
242 01016105 1 sealing compound

1/1



NITRO 130 T4i VRT
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.6
DIPSTICK

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[NITRO 130 T4i VRT]

Engine serial number:

11464513 11479613 11479614 11480891 11480892 11485857 11485867 11485870 11485871 11487325 11487326
11487327 11487328 11487329 11487330 11487331 11487332 11487333 11487334 11494561 11494562 11494563
11494564 11494565 11494566 11494567 11494568 11494569 11494570 11499416 11499417 11499418 11499419
11499420 11510561 11510562 11510563 11510564 11510565 11551342 11551373 11551374 11551375 11551376
11551377 11551378 11551379 11551380 11551381 11551382 11551383 11551384 11551385 11551386 11551387
11551388 11551389 11551390 11551391 11551392 11551393 11551394 11551395 11551396 11551397 11551398
11551399 11551400 11551401 11551402 11551403 11551404 11551405 11551406 11551407 11551408 11551409
11551410 11551411 11551412 11551413 11551414 11551415 11551416 11551417 11551418 11551419 11551420
11551421 11551422 11552405 11552406 11552407 11552408 11552409 11552410 11559951 11559952 11559953
11559954 11563248 11563249 11563250 11571729 11571730 11571783 11571784 11571785 11571786 11571787
11571788 11571789 11571790 11571791 11571792 11573412 11573413 11573414 11573415 11573811 11573812
11573813 11573814 11575869

1 01116965 1 ball
DIN 5401 -14G20
2 01183764 1 plug
H 2873 -A14,7X11,7X9,5-PHT
3 04124894 1 tube
4 04123828 1 rod
WITH POS.... (5)
5 01174311 2 oil seal

H 2927 -4,3X2,4-FPM-1-70

1/1



NITRO 130 T4i VRT
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.7
CLOSING COMPONENTS

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[NITRO 130 T4i VRT]

Engine serial number:

11464513 11479613 11479614 11480891 11480892 11485857 11485867 11485870 11485871 11487325 11487326
11487327 11487328 11487329 11487330 11487331 11487332 11487333 11487334 11494561 11494562 11494563
11494564 11494565 11494566 11494567 11494568 11494569 11494570 11499416 11499417 11499418 11499419
11499420 11510561 11510562 11510563 11510564 11510565 11551342 11551373 11551374 11551375 11551376
11551377 11551378 11551379 11551380 11551381 11551382 11551383 11551384 11551385 11551386 11551387
11551388 11551389 11551390 11551391 11551392 11551393 11551394 11551395 11551396 11551397 11551398
11551399 11551400 11551401 11551402 11551403 11551404 11551405 11551406 11551407 11551408 11551409
11551410 11551411 11551412 11551413 11551414 11551415 11551416 11551417 11551418 11551419 11551420
11551421 11551422 11552405 11552406 11552407 11552408 11552409 11552410 11559951 11559952 11559953
11559954 11563248 11563249 11563250 11571729 11571730 11571783 11571784 11571785 11571786 11571787
11571788 11571789 11571790 11571791 11571792 11573412 11573413 11573414 11573415 11573811 11573812
11573813 11573814 11575869

1 01131075 1 screw

13 Nm

DIN 908 -M10X1-ST-A4C*
2 01118669 1 ring

DIN 7603 -A10X16-CU

1/1



Our support email:

ebooklibonline@outlook.com


https://www.ebooklibonline.com/downloads/lamborghini-nitro-130-t4i-vrt-tractor-parts-catalogue-manual-instant-download/



